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Dividend�Expense,�

Interest�on�Borrowings/�Non-Member�Deposits

FEDERALLY 
INSURED 
BY NCUA

(13,872,000)

1,046,041,000

43,205,000

$ 48,426,000

1,032,169,000

22,441,000

25,862,000

1,172,103,000

39,867,000

1,016,300,000

748,000

115,188,000

1,172,103,000

34,519,000

(9,312,000)

(4,538,000)

(20,488,000)

$ 181,000

May 2025

May 2025


